
          Monthly   Programme  for  the  month  of  October 2019 

Projects: 1.10.2019   Tuesday   Gandhi Jayanti (Audio Visual) 

                7.10.2019   Monday    Saraswati  Poojan  

                                                       (Children can come in colourful dress & bring incense                      

                                                         Stick & flower) 

                18.10.2019 Friday       Diwali  Celebration 

                                                    ( Children can come in colourful dress & bring 

                                                    Lantern) 

              First Observation will commence from 3.10.2019  to  16.10.2019 

            

 

 

 

Holidays  2.10.2019 Wednesday   Gandhi Jayanti 

                  8.10.2019   Tuesday        Dassera 

                 21.10.2019   Monday        

                          To                                 Diwali Vacation 

                6.11.2019    Wednesday 

First Observation result will be declared on 17.10.2019.  Children will have school as 

usual.  Parents collect the result at the following timings. 

  Mini KG  & JR. KG   10.30am  to  11.00am 

                    SR.  KG    2.00pm    to   2.30pm 

                 School  will  reopen  from  7.11 2109. It will be half day. 

                Mini  KG  & JR. KG  :  10.35 am  to  12.05pm 

                                   SR. KG   :    2.50  pm   to  3.20 pm 

Date Day Subject Particulars 

3.10.2019 Thursday English  Writing paper 
4.10.2019 Friday Number Work  Writing paper 

9.10.2019 Wednesday Drawing Observation& 
Competition 



      

 New  Admission  For Mini  KG, JR KG,SR KG 2020-2021  will  start  
after Dassera .   

Visit  our website :  www.ies.edu/titwala 

                                      HAPPY  &  SAFE DIWALI  

---------------------------------x--------------------------------------- 

Monthly Programme for the month of  November 2019 

Holiday:           12.11.2019   Tuesday     Guru Nanak  Jayanti 

Project:            14.11.2019  Thursday    Bal  Din Celebration &  Fancy  Dress Competition. 

Competition:  19.11.2019   Tuesday   Handwriting  Competition (For JR KG & SR K G only) 

 Special  Event: Element Of  Nature – SKY 
 25.11.2019   Monday           Information 
 26.11.2019   Tuesday           Day  &  Night  ( Audio Visual) 
 27.11.2019    Wednesday   Activities  related to SKY  
Parents  are  requested  to send material accordingly.  

 

Month End : 29.11.2019 Friday  Sports will be conducted for parents 

Timings for parents        Mini KG & JR KG : 11.00am 

                                                              SR KG : 02.00pm 

Children will have holiday on that day. 

 

                                                  Smt. Manjiri  Kelkar 

                                       In-charge 

                                            IES GNV KG TITWALA                                                    

             

                                                           

http://www.ies.edu/titwala

